
January 11, 2023 - Interested Party Contacts

Dr. Joy Banner

hylind@lsu.edu

stacey@labudget.org

joy@thedescendantsproject.org

Interested Party Representing Contact

Mr. David Lindenfeld

Ms. Stacey Roussel

Together Baton Rouge

Louisiana Budget Project

Wallace Community/St. John

Louisiana Municipal Association

Police Jury Association of 

Louisiana

Mr. Joseph Lopinto Louisiana Sheriffs' Association lopinto-jp@jpso.com

Mr. John Gallagher

Ms. Debbie Henton (On Behalf of 

Mr. Guy Cormier)

jgallagher@lma.org

debbie@lpgov.org

Mr. Dannie Garrett
Louisiana School Boards 

Association
dannie@dpg3law.com

Mr. Gregory Ruppert Louisiana Sheriffs' Association ruppert-ga@jpso.com

Mr. Tab Troxler

Ms. Karen White

St. Charles Parish Assessor

Louisiana Municipal Association

ttroxler@stcharlesassessor.com

kwhite@lma.org

Mr. Drew Talbot
Louisiana Association of Tax 

Administrators
drew@ramlaw.net

Mr. Clarence Lymon
Louisiana Uniform Local Sales Tax 

Board
clarencel@localtaxboard.com

Mr. Andrew Kolb
Louisiana Uniform Local Sales Tax 

Board
andrew@kolblawfirm.com

Mr. Tanner Watson (On Behalf of 

Mr. Mike Moncla)
Louisiana Oil and Gas Association tanner@loga.la

Mr. Will Green
Louisiana Automobile Dealers 

Association
wgreen@lada.org

Mr. Troy Wayman One Acadiana troy@oneacadiana.org

Mr. Daniel Erspamer Pelican Institute for Public Policy daniel@pelicaninstitute.org

Mr. Steven Procopio
Public Affairs Research Council of 

Louisiana 
steven@parlouisiana.org

Mr. Tommy Faucheux
Louisiana Mid-Continent Oil and 

Gas Association
tommy.faucheaux@lmoga.com

Mr. Brian Landry Louisiana Chemical Association brian@lca.org

Ms. Dawn McVea
National Federation of 

Independent Business
dawn.mcvea@nfib.org

Mr. Jim Patterson
Louisiana Association of Business 

and Industry 
jimp@labi.org
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